
Presubmittal Meeting Attendees
Project: CP0958 Lift Station Rehabilitation

Date Name Email Company Phone #
12/5/2024 Cailey Jones cjones@achen.com Achen-Gardner Construction 480-290-2294
12/5/2024 Shawn Whitmer swhitmer@advantage-cs.com ADVantage Consulting Services LLC 602-501-1926
12/5/2024 Mike Meyers mgmeyers@BrwnCald.com Brown and Caldwell 602-757-0091
12/5/2024 Robin H Oakey ROakey@BrwnCald.com Brown and Caldwell 602-567-3839
12/5/2024 Ryan Circello ryan.circello@burgessniple.com Burgess & Niple 602-757-3997
12/5/2024 Gordon Thelin gthelin@carollo.com Carollo Engineers 623-330-5151
12/5/2024 Brian Border brian.border@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-5544
12/5/2024 Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3404
12/5/2024 Mark Mendon mark.mendon@consoreng.com Consor 602-595-7546
12/5/2024 Bella Anglikowski bella.anglikowski@consoreng.com Consor North America, Inc. 602-906-1901
12/5/2024 Jake Nelson jake.nelson@dibblecorp.com Dibble 602-957-1155
12/5/2024 Martin Weeden mweeden@entellus.com Entellus, Inc. 602-889-4457
12/5/2024 Trevor Schwartz tschwartz@entellus.com Entellus, Inc. 602-244-2566
12/5/2024 Jeff Wimmer jwimmer@hazenandsawyer.com Hazen & Sawyer 602-694-2880
12/5/2024 Zac Sharp zsharp@hazenandsawyer.com Hazen and Sawyer 480-703-9446
12/5/2024 Robert Lyons robert-lyons@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn & Associates 602-678-3440
12/5/2024 Gary Whitten whittengary@stanleygroup.com Stanley Consultants 602-333-2276
12/5/2024 Mark Horn hornmark@stanleygroup.com Stanley Consultants 480-450-1766
12/5/2024 Branden Witkowski BEWitkowski@wilson-engineers.com Wilson Engineers 480-893-8860
12/5/2024 Mike McBrady mmcbrady@wilson-engineers.com Wilson Engineers 480-848-4407
12/5/2024 Monica Flores monica.flores@wilson-engineers.com Wilson Engineers 480-590-8301
12/5/2024 Monica Flores monica.flores@wilson-engineers.com Wilson Engineers 480-590-8301
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